PRODUCT, WIRE, CABLE & INDUSTRIAL
IDENTIFICATION
BradyID.com
High-performance
labeling solutions
for the harshest
environments
152

Material Guide page 264
Figure 2
�
�
� �
Diagram Catalog # Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Web Width E
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg Rec. Ribbon
Fig. 1 THT-148-422-10 Polyester White 0.500 (12.7) 0.375 (9.5) 2.500 (63.5) 4 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 1 THT-149-422-10 Polyester White 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 2.500 (63.5) 4 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 1 THT-36-422-10 Polyester White 0.500 (12.7) 0.200 (5.1) 3.200 (81.3) 5 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 1 THT-3-422-10 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) 3.350 (85.1) 3 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 1 THT-5-422-10 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 3.350 (85.1) 3 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 2 THT-102-422-10 Polyester White 1.500 (38.1) 0.370 (9.4) 1.700 (43.2) 1 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 1 THT-147-422-10 Polyester White 1.500 (38.1) 0.375 (9.5) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 1 THT-37-422-10 Polyester White 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 2 THT-17-422-3 Polyester White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 2.200 (55.9) 1 3,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 2 THT-7-422-3 Polyester White 2.750 (69.9) 1.250 (31.8) 2.950 (74.9) 1 3,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 2 THT-18-422-3 Polyester White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 3.200 (81.3) 1 3,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 2 THT-19-422-1 Polyester White 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
Fig. 2 THT-76-422-1 Polyester White 4.000 (101.6) 3.000 (76.2) 4.200 (106.7) 1 1,000 R4400, R4900, R6000, R6200
B-422 Polyester Material
Color: White Finish: Gloss
White material stock with glossy finish and 2 mils of
adhesive for rough surface applications, including